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Cognome, Nome, Data di Nascita Identificativo RDL Tipo Pers. Tipo Rdl. Data Inizio RDL Data Fine RDL
AGRESTA PANTALEONE 07/11/1969 LC00000000007745Z2010004 ATA N11 13/10/2020 28/10/2020
ANGELILLO DOMENICO 06/06/1990 LC00000000007811Z2010004 ATA N11 10/09/2020 10/11/2020
ANGELILLO DOMENICO 06/06/1990 LC00000000007811Z2010002 ATA N11 11/11/2020 30/06/2021
ANGELILLO DOMENICO 06/06/1990 LC00000000007811Z2010005 ATA N22 01/07/2021 31/08/2021
CALDAROLA DOMENICO 27/01/1984 RC00000000030025Z2010002 ATA N11 05/09/2020 13/03/2021
CALDAROLA DOMENICO 27/01/1984 RC00000000030025Z2010003 ATA N19 20/03/2021 30/06/2021
CAMPANELLA CINZIA 07/02/1970 LC00000000008556Z2010001 ATA N11 27/11/2020 30/06/2021
CATANZARITI GIUSEPPE 20/12/1991 LC00000000006775Z2010006 ATA N19 25/09/2020 08/06/2021
CONO GENOVA SENDY TINDARA 05/07/1996 LC00000000007724Z2010002 ATA N19 25/09/2020 02/11/2020
CORRADINI ALESSANDRO 14/03/1977 LC00000000008409Z2010013 ATA N19 17/04/2021 30/06/2021
CORTI STEFANO 17/10/1996 LC00000000008704Z2010001 ATA N01 11/02/2021 16/02/2021
CORTI STEFANO 17/10/1996 LC00000000008704Z2010002 ATA N01 17/02/2021 21/02/2021
D'ANIELLO GERARDA 21/02/1985 LC00000000008585Z2010005 ATA N01 13/02/2021 15/02/2021
D'ANIELLO GERARDA 21/02/1985 LC00000000008585Z2010006 ATA N01 16/02/2021 22/02/2021
D'ANIELLO GERARDA 21/02/1985 LC00000000008585Z2010007 ATA N18 23/02/2021 15/04/2021
GALBIATI PAOLO 28/03/1987 LC00000000006538Z2010002 ATA N02 08/10/2020 31/08/2021
GIUMBO ANTONINO 18/08/1984 LC00000000007789Z2010002 ATA N11 11/09/2020 30/06/2021
GUCCIONE SANDRO 13/02/1982 LC00000000008136Z2010001 ATA N11 09/10/2020 17/11/2020
MATRAGRANO MARIA TIZIANA 01/02/1982 LC00000000007200Z2010011 ATA N19 23/09/2020 23/11/2020
MAZZOLA RITA NUNZIA 19/07/1971 LC00000000008762Z2010003 ATA N01 15/06/2021 19/06/2021
MAZZOLA RITA NUNZIA 19/07/1971 LC00000000008762Z2010004 ATA N01 20/06/2021 30/06/2021
MAZZOLA RITA NUNZIA 19/07/1971 LC00000000008762Z2010005 ATA N29 01/07/2021 19/07/2021
MAZZOLA RITA NUNZIA 19/07/1971 LC00000000008762Z2010006 ATA N29 20/07/2021 25/07/2021
PANZITTA CARMINE 06/11/1977 LC00000000007810Z2010001 ATA N02 11/09/2020 31/08/2021
PEZZI EMANUELE 23/02/1984 LC00000000008580Z2010001 ATA N11 01/12/2020 30/06/2021
PUOPOLO FIORELLA 30/08/1990 LC00000000008468Z2010001 ATA N15 02/11/2020 12/01/2021
PUOPOLO FIORELLA 30/08/1990 LC00000000008468Z2010002 ATA N01 13/01/2021 11/02/2021
PUOPOLO FIORELLA 30/08/1990 LC00000000008468Z2010003 ATA N01 12/02/2021 12/04/2021
PUOPOLO FIORELLA 30/08/1990 LC00000000008468Z2010004 ATA N01 13/04/2021 30/05/2021
RIGAMONTI DAVIDE IGNAZIO MARIA 11/05/1985 LC00000000008537Z2010006 ATA N19 17/03/2021 14/04/2021
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010001 ATA N01 22/10/2020 31/12/2020
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010002 ATA N01 01/01/2021 04/02/2021
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010003 ATA N01 05/02/2021 06/02/2021
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010004 ATA N01 08/02/2021 08/02/2021
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010005 ATA N01 09/02/2021 11/02/2021
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010006 ATA N01 12/02/2021 30/06/2021
SAINAGHI ELISABETTA 13/07/1991 LC00000000008392Z2010007 ATA N29 01/07/2021 31/08/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010005 ATA N01 13/02/2021 14/02/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010006 ATA N01 15/02/2021 28/02/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010007 ATA N01 01/03/2021 08/03/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010008 ATA N01 09/03/2021 21/03/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010009 ATA N01 22/03/2021 03/04/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010010 ATA N01 06/04/2021 18/04/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010011 ATA N01 19/04/2021 02/05/2021
SARMELLI SARA 14/04/1979 LC00000000008613Z2010012 ATA N01 03/05/2021 24/05/2021
SAVARESE MASSIMO 10/04/1970 LC00000000008583Z2010001 ATA N01 04/12/2020 15/03/2021
SIMONATI VALENTINA 01/10/1987 LC00000000005314Z2010027 ATA N11 22/09/2020 30/06/2021
STAIANO AURELIA 25/08/1971 LC00000000006807Z2010013 ATA N11 12/11/2020 30/06/2021
STAIANO AURELIA 25/08/1971 LC00000000006807Z2010014 ATA N22 01/07/2021 31/08/2021
TODISCO VIRGINIA 15/03/1984 LC00000000006995Z2010004 ATA N11 05/09/2020 30/06/2021
TODISCO VIRGINIA 15/03/1984 LC00000000006995Z2010005 ATA N11 08/10/2020 30/06/2021
TODISCO VIRGINIA 15/03/1984 LC00000000006995Z2010007 ATA N22 01/07/2021 31/08/2021
TODISCO VIRGINIA 15/03/1984 LC00000000006995Z2010006 ATA N22 01/07/2021 31/08/2021


